Company, LLC Plaintiff1967, 1968 and 1972 Roy Martin, Shirley Sowder Cox, Jerry V.Skidmore and Bobby Kendrick from the Class Stephen Powell, Victoria Dawn Powellof 1 163. fka Victoria Dawn Smith Defendant

NOTICE OF SALE
Pursuant to a- - . and order ofsale entered
In this action on August 11, 2023 for satisfying the

entered in favor of the plaintiff against
the defendants in the amount of SIXTY SEVEN
THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED TWENTY THREE2/2 ht . DOLLARS AND 32/100 ($67,923.32) plus interest,

,: costs and attorney fees. I will offer at public auc-
tion the hereinafter described real property in

~~~ Rockcastle Counti Kentucky.
- N At the Courthouse on East Main Street11 

i

*I . Ads miE.* r... , Mt Vernon, Kentucky
on Thursday, September 14, 2023